Students Feedback Report of 106 Students

Session 2021-22
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4. | Extent of coverage of course

5. | Extent of effort required by students

6. Relevance/learning value of project/ report
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1 | Rat 1| 16 51 38
7 lo"era ating (09%] | [151%)] [48.1%] [35.8%]
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2. Syllabus was ‘ ’ -
Challenging ! ~ Adequate | Inadequate | = Dull Irrelevant
60 [56.6%] | 40 [37.7%] 5 [4.7%] » 1 [0.9%) | -

3. Your background for benefitting from the course was

‘ Comp]etely
i | J
Highly Relevant | Relevant f party Relevant | Mostlylrrelevant | yrrelevant
56 [5.9%] | 37[349.%] | 7(66% | 6(56% - -
4. How much syllabus was taught in the class? S -
90-100% | 75-90% | 50-75% 40-50%  Less than 40%
42(39.6%] | 49 [463%] | 12 [11.3%] 3[28% -
5. What is your opinion about the library holdings for the course? B , -
Excellent | ~Adequate [ Inadequate 3 Poor =\ Very Poor
50 [47.2%] | 44 la1s%] | 8 075% | apBsw -
6. Were you able to get the prescribed readings? ,
Very Good 5 Good 1 Average B Poor . VeryPoor

51 [48.1%] | 51 [48.1%] 4 [3.8%]| ‘ - . -
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BT Average )
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8. When you meet s |
students. \ .
that your pr . Who have taken a similar progr ,
programme is Programme at other universities do you feel
Superior ‘ | b
: \ | Equal
46 [43.4%) BE l(ll o] 1 Inferior

| 514.7%)

9. How do you r
rate the \
Very G\(’)Od te ‘llu student teacher relationship in the college as a whole?
, ; Good

Satisfactor i
75 70.8%) | 28 126.4%] | ) 11 o y Unsatisfactory Very Poor
| 2 11.9%] 1(0.9%]

10. H ate the
Vow (;o yL;u lat% the student-teacher relationship in your department?
er * bor
- VMOOO/ | Good Average ) Poor Very Poor
[74.5%) | 25 [23.6%) 2 [1.9%]

11. How do you find the college administrative offices?

Very Helpful Helpful \ Indifferent l Unhelpful Cumbersome
42 (39.6%] 60 [56.6%) 4 (3.8%| l
12. Did you participate in any of the extracurricular activities?
Very often | Often Sometimes Rarely A Never
44 (41.4%) 38 [35.9%) 1 16 [15.2%)] | 7 (6.6%] 1 [0.9%]
13 What is the attitude of the teachers to extracurricular activities?
~ Co-operative | Indifferent E ~ Discouraging
88 [83.1%] , 17 [16.9%] L -
14. Has your time at the C,9J',es,e,hés,befmﬂte“ictyi“v,@ﬂc_hing?, R —
Yes © 1 Marginaly - No
83 (78.3%)] _ ) 23 (21.7%] | ] -
15. After leaving the college how will you talk about it? 7
Proudly | Ind_ifferently 7 L— ) Disparagingly
87 (82.1%) 19 (17.9%] i .
16. OQverall Rating of Progrramme
Sr. Item Very Good Average Poor very
no. Good Poor
1 Academic content 71 [67%) 35 [33%)] }
2. Fairness of evaluation 39 (37%] 64 [60%] 313%]
3, Interaction with faculty 59 (56%) 46 [43%] 1 (1%])
4. Interaction with administration 38 367 60 [57%] 7(7%] i ] §
5. Library Facilities 46 [43%) 43 [41%) 14 [13%] 2 [2%] 1 (1%]
) 0 29,
6. Computer Facilities 50 [28%) 3 (30%)  42140%l 2 (2%
’ . 9 655 [52Y O 5% 2 (2%
7. Recreational facilities 43 [41%] )5 [52% 6 [5/1l (2%]
o P AT 58 [55%] 43 [41%)] 515%
8. Extra curricular Activities o )
73 (69%] 24 (22%) 7 (7%] 2 [2%)
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Teachers Feedback Report of 37 Teachers

Session:- 2021-22

Rati
Sr. no . ating
Subject [Below [Very
% | [Average] | % d]| % %
— . : Average] o |1 gel| % |[Good] ? Good] 0
L The fearning objectives are clear and appropriate to the program. 0.00 |15 40.54 |22 59.46
2 |Suitabilits of the curriculum and sy labus to the program. 0.00 |17 45.95 |20 54.05
3 [Availability of the text reference books for the course. 1 2.70 |18 48.65 |18 48.65
4 [The system followed by the uni ersity for the designing and 0.00 (16 43.24 |21 56.76
development of curriculum.
5 [Provision to update curriculum time to time. 0.00 |15 40.54 |22 59.46
6 |Distribution of contact hours among the course components. 0.00 (12 32.43 |25 67.57
7 |Balance between theory and practical in the curriculum. 2 5.41 |12 32.43 (23 62.16
8 [Impact of elective and vocational papers in all round personality 0.00 |15 40.54 |22 59.46
development of students.
LQ l!cusihilil_\ Oof NEP-2020 with available infrastructure. 0.00 |25 67.57 |12 32.43
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Alumni Feedback Report of 9 Alumni

Session: 2021-22

[Very Good] [Good) [Fair] [Satisfactory] [Unsatisfactory]

Ve G ) F s UN
Sr.ino. ' De:tails \ VG } G F S UN

01 ‘ Admission Procedure L 7(78%] \ 2 [22%) -

02 Fee Structure % 8[89%] | 1[11%] | - [ - _

03  Environment 3(33%] | 6l67%] | . '

04 Infrastructure & Lab Facilities *[ 1[11%] ] 6[67%) 2 [22%] -

05  Faculty l 708%)  2022%] - | - |

06  Quality of support material | 2 [22%) | 6[(67%] 1[11%] - -

07 Training & Placement ; . | 6[67%] 1[11%] 2 [22%]) -

08  Library ' ] 3% sise% - 1(11%]

09 Overall rating of the college 1 4 [44% f | 5[s6%] = - ) .
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EMPLOYER FEEDBACK REPORT

SESSION: 2021-22

Name of the Person: Mr. Shrikant Pandey (Working as Quality Control Head - Sr. Manager)

Company Name Address: Sun Pharmaceutical Industries Ltd.

Survey No. 214, Plot No.20, Govt. Ind. Area, Phase II, Piparia, Silvassa- 396 230.
(U. T. of Dadra & Nagar Haveli, INDIA)

Sr. Aspeéis of Students' Quality & Very ;
Excellent d F
no. Work Performance ekl Good . o
1. | Communication skill - 1 - -
2. | Working as part of team - 1 - -
3. | Level self-motivation o -
4. | Technical Knowledge and skills 1 = - -
5. | Relationship With peers/seniors 1 .
6. | Planning and organizational skills - 1 - -
7. | Ability to take extra responsibilities. 1 - - -
8. | Punctuality & time Management 1 - -
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